
EMHC Larry Mabes

Reader Donna Mitchell Mabes EMHC

Reader John Kavanagah

EMHC EMHC

Reader Mary Ann Heaven Reader Rob Chmiel

EMHC EMHC Larry Mabes

Reader Linda Molnar Reader Donna Mitchell Mabes

EMHC Anita Sullivan EMHC

Reader Lyn Brignoli Reader Linda Molnar

EMHC

Reader Open EMHC

Reader Betsy Reiss

EMHC

EMHC Reader Cathy Lavaty

Reader Cathy Lavaty EMHC

Reader Lyn Brignoli

EMHC

Reader Jan Montana

EMHC EMHC

Reader Rob Chmiel Reader Cathy Lavaty

EMHC Anita Sullivan

Reader Mary Ann Heaven EMHC

EHMC Reader Open

Reader Lissa Bentley EMHC

Reader Linda Molnar

EMHC

EMHC Barbara Havranek Reader Mary Ann Heaven

Reader John Kavanagh EHMC

Reader Open

EMHC Larry Mabes

Reader Donna Mitchell Mabes

EMHC EMHC

Reader Mary Ann Heaven Reader John Kavanagh

EMHC EMHC Carolyn Capelli

Reader Jan Montana Reader Michael Capelli

EMHC

Reader Laura McCormick EMHC

Reader Jan Montana

Please let Cathy Lavaty know, ASAP, if you are able to help with the open Masses.

Sunday 10:30 AM

Sunday 12:15 PM

Sunday 5:15 PM

Sunday 10:30 AM

Sunday 12:15 PM

Sunday  5:15 PM

Saturday, December 20, 2025

Saturday 5:15 PM

Sunday, December 21, 2025

Sunday 9:00 AM

You can review the Daily and Sunday Mass readings 

online.  www.usccb.org/nab

Pronunciations can be checked, too.

www.merriam-webster.com/dictionary

Wednesday, December 31, 2025

Wednesday 5:30 PM

Thursday, January 1, 2026

Thursday 12:05 PM

Wednesday 12:05 PM

Reader and EMHC Schedule

Saturday, December 6, 2025

Sunday, December 7, 2025

Saturday 5:15 PM

Sunday 12:15 PM

Sunday 10:30 AM

Christmas Schedule

Wednesday, December 24, 2025

Sunday 9:00 AM Church 4:00 PM

Church 5:30 PM

Church 10:00 PM

Chapel 4:00 PM

Thursday, December 25, 2025
Sunday 5:15 PM

Sunday  5:15 PM

Sunday 9:00 AM

Saturday, December 13, 2025

Sunday, December 14, 2025

Thursday 9:00 AM

Thursday 10:30 AM

Thursday 12:15 PM

Saturday 5:15 PM

Saturday, December 27, 2025

Saturday 5:15 PMSunday 10:30 AM

Sunday 12:15 PM
Sunday, December 28, 2025

Sunday 9:00 AM


